(L5 =T

NS, CASE OWNER:

CC4/LPC19014581/ H

o

da3ins

Surveyor

MR

DOl

sl

Pre-assign / CCL/ FTE

YN 7687C

Date /Time:  19/08/201 5
Reginered in Morimen:

19/18/19/vC05/022220

Trsured ¥ehicke No J Clm Mo,
Name of Insured Ef;k, H’\,ll“& ‘ﬂ\f‘m Jawy Policy Na.
Insured Tel No L‘IHP. Make | Model -
Excess Sec 11 :55 no.a- 03/08/2019 Place of Accident -
1s driver the owner? ( YES Muture of Accident : — Pt
I N0, Diviver Name /| Age mnmnﬁmm*@mu .wmaﬂmnr;ymn
Driver Tel No Vi ‘@H{J ) Irsaped Lighiliry ; %  Fioal? Yes/
GBE 40182 —_— it
INSRS: INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:
—4 wsr. KAl MOTOR WS WSP. WSP:
Tel Tel | Tel : Tel
Liability Liabiliry : Lishiliny Lishility
RMKS: RMEKS: REMKS EMKS
Date/ Time
GBE 4018Z - CCIAIG16014338/H1pa3qg2; DOA29/T1E fsTAGE DATE/ PIC
-nwmmvmszmmﬁ- DOA_ 13737 " [Non-Reporting br (st
YN 7687C - CS/MSG18013632/Kvd3n2 ; DOA: 20/7/18 _|Noo-Reportng fir (Ind): o
= Nor-Reponing lir i Finali:
) - Yt icution I (oF min-plckup
20/08/19 |  OINR i on
o I Ysticr cull b 10 0L
'HI-I‘IH Hibe PX] 1o (yp, MANDATE ~ [pecumentation Check List: Handier  Typis
i . Josiication 1 (f woo-pickup) ||
[]1[3234- ik ) o Hmie To Clei Adter esll b 1o OF =
o Authorsstion To At
= eleane Voucher: -
[Final Hepair Bill:

|Cur Remal Invowe

[Towing Invoce

- FLTA 7 GIA
i T
B -
. Mandale/Reject Instruction
- oo
l‘u}mm Hmkdmrn Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE DaneTimc: Sem By: o Post-Repair Phatos:
Jonbers:
[FINALIZATION DiteTime: Confirm with: Confirm by
lieeparr Cost: 55 | dayn) Reduction = Email Cail
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Duie/Time: .lihh-ﬂ‘r- Confirm with my | E
Final Lisbility- % (09 " (Agreed [ Assewed) BOLASNNo - NIL [IENO oc B 28, Aws. Lin - S
Repair Cost:_{w () |55 3853 00 mwmﬂrmrf' ==
Lasss of Rental (LOR). ss sle.go (4 day >S40 miely 4 1]
T S S T O,
L of Income (LOI: = is . days) L —
LOR only =] LOU only I:'Iwu +10Ul__] Lor+ O[] [Tickonly ove]
[GIALTA Search 2% A4y _
Medical: 55 - o 1) Clakm status vate Selile
Digburiement: 55 - {e.g. Tow/! Independent ) 2) Report Formal: r
{Legal Cou s - 3) Survey fec }'fnrn
[ Total: 55 4416 4% Global Sum §%: G400 . 00
FINAL PAYMENT Dt Time: Confirm with: Emaill___| call |
Payee 1: _|ss Hoo. 00 jNH‘m I: kﬁ,, ﬂ!:ﬂ'ﬂf ‘[(ﬂAgB o
Payee 2: (Strike ifNA) |88 |Mame 2 -
Pavec 3: (Siriks WN.A) 5§ |Natne 3:




b2 min )| - 3 - {

AST T W% |

}ﬁ geiidn_ AGSIGILT T
From Dals varo GBE YO\8Z. . vipgn OIS AV
.Esbmatad Cast - o Type: M.Car | M, fy_n:nafaus@HarmTaxHann Mover |
onrTel WSJTP1RE-S_J'-E;“D ;;;f.E;u;h;rH;h-I;__"“ Truck | Trailler o N
Tolnspect Vehiclebo: e Ty sta H‘“‘_‘— ot i T ;933-
atWorkshopmis : Colour d(}_ o AIC: lnsumd.'&td.'NTn‘ Ma
of ______‘_' ) N S sp,pmin;-..?z&_ o T/Radio: Insurad | Std | NI [ MA
Insured: - - EngiNo: .
Policy No. DL | e TreaTorsooi 52430 e
Clamsho. | i Gen. mnd@l Fair | Poor | Burnt -
Suminswred:  Eeess wm@rummmmdmm or 5
(Client's Record) | Grake: |6dmdlJammed fLoaked (Bumt or
Maks of Veh: B Mod] ﬁ SMRigm | STD AIRIm or ___ﬂ -
| Tyre Siza:  F: ;Q‘SEJ_,SL o
(Poezy Condion) | R/ IS[AS . m
Remark: The veh had commanced its NiS | Ors asmumamnw.-mwFs:miiia?cmmsummwm.' -
repair at the time of inspaction. Tﬂ‘fﬂl@ o
Bal or Markat Value: - Fron} e .___ o
IDAC Accident Rport Exmishnt?  Yes or Mo RUBal. ﬂL mm  REa, 06 mm
GIA | PR Seen:  Comsistant?: YesorNo e~ 06 om e 06T o
Esl Repairs: :l;jd;;s Res:  Yes or No DOA - Dol i#ﬂ}h Li-
Lum Sumy; % % dVal: Yes or No Survay held at Key mb‘lnr .
CA | REV ) BED. | 24HRS Des.of Damages P/ Rati 1 OIS 1 NIS | U | Rootop or
Vetide: INJOUT N T
Pate: . Person Contacted: _ The UIC | Chassls frame | Body Structure affacted due to collision

Date /Time | _Action / Insiruction

S5 <7 Y ] -

o &boo (Red ¥ 9834 s u‘J[‘tr_‘L] By e R
B F: my: I s
WY LT T - ,
o [New: T . S S
v --'-"-! - — Sy . e e — '?.l:l:\.’_ g e T
DataTine, Fk Puus o7 DatarTinte, File Ratum lo? Part Prices Chiack: .| SurveyFee: Date:
LN T B our | sseena -
e _Sens_® [
{) W ) Photos |
s - " - | |
Fial Rapat —— e



Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

CENERAL INSURANCT ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RLCORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

E% b i Budy ¥10-00 Snganons DAESID

IS E  teljis) sz ool F (B4 E2M DRI
Sl Cparating Mot - Mesrteg 10 | ridey, 0800 = 1700

LTI MALAL ML 4T CCH | 0 I SAAASDOIN [ BT Ry bew RSO0 T N

IMPORTANTNOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorsed Reporting Centre
with whom yeu submitled the Original Report

ADDENDUM

(Al PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:

Original Report No MiFA 'I'H 10§ ”I Vehicle Registration No:
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# e-Services (/content/policehubhome/homepage.html)

Status of Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence Number
G2636914U

Status of Qualified Driving Licence
Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence
2B,3C3

Expiry Date

05/10/2020

Provisional Driving Licence

Provisional Driving Licence Number
(G2636914U

Status of Provisional Driving Licence
Valid

Class(es) of Provisional Driving Licence
3

Expiry Date
01/02/2020

HOME (hitps://www.police.gov.sg/)

ABOUT US (htips:/iwww.palice.gov.sg/about-us)

SGSECURE (https:/iwww.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)

IFWITNESS (hitps:iwww police. gov.sgliwilness)

COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES (htips://www.police gov.sg/community-programme)
RESOURCES (hitps:/iwww.police.gov.sg/resources)

NEWS & PUBLICATIONS (hitps.//iwww.polica. gov.sg/news-and-publications)

JOIN US (https:/www.police.gov.sg/join-us)

FAQS (nttps:fiva.ecilizen.gov.sg/cip/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefag.aspx)
CONTACT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/conlent/contact-us)

Login ]



=2 T

o 2&
- ~ 73 -
BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701,
TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7581 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com
BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: MBO371531Y
Y O MERES £ 533 3 SF SRR SPE LS E NS LI Y
Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting
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Attn: The Motor Claims Department
Your Insured veh no : YN 7687 C - . |
Lonpac Insurance Bhd el Oy (g=2> Lk N:

/
300 Beach Road, 9% K v
#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555 — e TP S0k 2120

Dear Sir / Madam

Estimate Cost repair Bill To Toyota Hiace Van No GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019

@17:30:00
To Supply:-
1pc Front bonnet ﬁd‘l S 84510 «
2pcs Front bonnet hinge A€ ¢~ 65.1 $ 13020 ¥
1pc Front support panel ’I’br,f $ 515.00 * K ¥
2pcs Front head lamp  Vacd ¢ 951.1 5190720 -
1pc Front grille  Caed—¢- S 58810 —
1pc Front lower grille ot S 49810 =~
1pc Front bumper R"\—-E“ S 53110 «
10pcs  Front bumper clips A~ s seo0—3°
2pes Front bracket R (- 148.1 s 29620 X 1
2pcs Front bumper side bracket g~ kit (o (£ 158.1 5 W"!"Bfﬂ
$5,672.20
490G L0 less 25% $1,418.05
I $4,254.15
A3 ] LKK/ 2 notify
the # - _
To dismanite & replace damagd parts,panel beat where necessary. S 95 Su
To putty,apply primer & spray gai;‘t-'ﬁn the affecte pﬂninn.: AT $1,008r 422
To check wiring functions. g reiny g iy it ety s sogd” 32
To top up air con gas JJ S &13“_1_ $ 15000 ¥ al
$6,434.15 g 4,,/,

+old 43T}
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: ONG LI LI <llong@lonpac coms>

Sent: Maonday, 19 August 2019 8:44 AM

To: Kai Motor; assignments@|lkkauto.com; Admin-D [LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @
17:30:00 Qur Ref: 19/19/19/vC05/022220 [External General]

Attachments: SAS Toyota Hiace Van GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03082019 @173000.pdf

a-2¢am® |4 (g1
Lonpac External - General a
Dear Nivitha P 0ND wend)

Please arrange Adrian Ling to conduct TP survey.

Fyi, our Insured has not reported the accident yet.

Regards,

Ong LI Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706
1 — k -

- |“

The all %% lonpac.com.sg

rpreenog I o o

Lonpac External - General data is for infernal / external use

From: Kai Motor [mallto:kaimotor@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 5:14 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

\uh{[h_ rod In

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @17:30:00 Our Ref:

19/19/19/VC05/022220 [External General]

Hi Sir,

LKK

| 5 | Adrian Ling |

¥ Have a nice day w thanks.

Ms Kym
On Fri, 16 Aug 2019 at 16:29, ONG LI LI <llong a lonpac.com> wrote:

Lonpac | xternal - General



Without Prejudice

Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

Our Insured has not reported the accident yet.

We Intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's
vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor
surveyors named in the following list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint
expert.

Kalvin Ang

Xing Guo Qiang
Mohamad Taufikh
Mohammed Rasul
Adrian Ling
Marcus Chua
Kenneth Kong
Bryan Ang

Choo Beng Hal
Nicholas Tey

= U= fes B RN TS [ N POV [ R PN

=

Plzase let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of
any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Rcgards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

=C7 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tol: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706
2
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ri The all C88) lonpac.com.sg

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use

F-m: Kal Motor [mailto:kalimotor@gmail,com]

Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 3:30 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; ONG LI LI

€ 1bject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @17:30:00

KAl MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1
#01-440, SINGAPORE 408701
TEL: 67474006 FAX:67437591
E-mail : kaimotor@gmail.com
REG NO: 44223100L

Date : 16/08/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
Your Insured veh no : YN 7687 C
Lonpac Insurance Bhd

279 Beach Road,

#7-04/07 The Concourse

£ pgapore 199555

L car Sir / Madam
4 "CIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE4018 Z & YN 7687 Con 03/08/2019 @17:30:00

\"'2 are writing on behalf of Bismillah Biryani Restaurant the registered owner
¢ GBE 4018 Z B which was involved on the above mentioned accident between YN 7687 C.

I estigation reveals that the motor vehicle number YN 7687 C was insured with you at the
r iterial time of the said accident.

I aresult of the accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your
irsured vehicle number YN 7687 C Therefore, our client is holding you liable for the repair
¢ ts and other consequential loss which was sustained by him/her/them.

K ndly arrange your representative to survey our client’s v ehicle at KAl MOTOR TRADING
[ 3007, Ubi Road 1, #01-440, Singapore 408701 within MONDAY 19/08/2019 from the date
3



- hereof as to avoid further losses incur.
We enclosed hereby the GIA report of GBE 4018 Z for your kind attention.

Failing which, our client have no alternative but to proceed with the necessary repairs and
the bill will be forward to you for reimbursement.

Yours faithfully,

Have a nice day w thanks,

Ms Kym
Kai Motor Trading
Blk 3007 Ubi Rd 1 #01-440

Singapore 408701
Telephone: 6747 4006

Have a nice day w thanks.

Ms Kym
Kai Motor Trading
BIk 3007 Ubi Rd 1 #01-440

Singapore 408701
Telephone: 6747 4006



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: ONG U U <llong@lonpac.com>

Sent: Thursday, 22 August, 2019 2:25 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto), Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Cc MT_Claim_SG; Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @
17:30:00 Our Ref: 19/19/19/VC05/022220 [External General]

Attachments: YN7687C 110819 (2).PDF

Categories: HMK

Lonpac External - General
Dear Mei Kwan

Attached is for our Insured’s GIA report with addendum to include the Police report.

Please confirm the date of accident with Insured/TP and reply to us.

Regards,

Ong Li LI

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

——

The all | »%  lonpac.com.sqg

Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: ONG LI LI

Sent: Wednesday, 21 August, 2019 2:29 PM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; assignments

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @17:30:00 Our Ref:
19/19/19/VC05/022220 [External General]

Lonpac External - General
Dear Nivitha

Attached is our Insured’s GIA report.
Please inform the case handler to confirm the date of accident (different from TP).

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706
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Lonpac External - General data is for internal / external use.

From: Kal Motor [mallto:kaimotor@gmall,com]
Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 5:14 PM

To: ONG LI LI

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @17:30:00 Our Ref:
19/19/19/VC05/022220 [ External General]

Hi Sir,

LKK

| 5| Adrian Ling

¥ Have a nice day w thanks.

Ms Kym
On Fri, 16 Aug 2019 at 16:29, ONG LI LI <llong @lonpac.com> wrole:

Lonpac External - General

Without Prejudice

Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

Our Insured has not reported the accident yet.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer’s
vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor
surveyors named in the following list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint
expert.

|1 [ Kalvin Ang




REG NO: 44223100L
Date : 16/08/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
Your Insured veh no : YN 7687 C
Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road,

#17-04/07 The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Dear Sir / Madam
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO GBE 4018 Z & YN 7687 C on 03/08/2019 @17:30:00

We are writing on behalf of Bismillah Biryani Restaurant the registered owner
of GBE 4018 Z B which was involved on the above mentioned accident between YN 7687 C.

Investigation reveals that the motor vehicle number YN 7687 C was insured with you at the
material time of the said accident.

As a result of the accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your
insured vehicle number YN 7687 C Therefore, our client is holding you liable for the repair
costs and other consequential loss which was sustained by him/her/them.

Kindly arrange your representative to survey our client’s v ehicle at KAl MOTOR TRADING
Blk 3007, Ubi Road 1, #01-440, Singapore 408701 within MONDAY 19/08/2019 from the date
hereof as to avoid further losses incur.

We enclosed hereby the GIA report of GBE 4018 Z for your kind attention.

Failing which, our client have no alternative but to proceed with the necessary repairs and
the bill will be forward to you for reimbursement,

Yours faithfully,

Have a nice day w thanks.



TEL 8258 3581 FAX: B258 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusinal Pam, Singapore 408833

Reg No: 10950T188R GST Reg. No. 19-0507108-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Ref : CCALPC19014581/Ada3n2
#17.04107 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555 DFie* 16012020 ”WI'I'I“”I' Im
Code: LPC2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 7BB7C Veh, Inspected GBE 40182
Policy No. Z8VC05/002308-001 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 18/18/19//C05/022220 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From ONG LILI Assign Date 19/08/2019
£ ___ Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HIACE c.c 2082
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. JTFHTO2P500182130 Colour SILVER
Odometer 92070 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. ) Conditions of Tyres -
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185 R15C YOKOHAMA B mm
L/H Front Tyre |195 R15C YOKOHAMA 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195R15C YOKOHAMA, 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195 R15C YOKOHAMA 6 mm
4 _Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. 4l = General Information
Accident Date 03/08/2019 |inspection Date 20/08/2019
Survey held at KAl MOTOR TRADING
BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1
#01-434
SINGAPORE 408701
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




FRONT BONNET
FRONT BONMET HINGE @%85.10
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

FRONT HEAD LAMP @5851.10
FRONT GRILLE

FRONT LOWER GRILLE
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER CLIPS
FRONT BRACKET @%148.10
FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @%158.10
BONNET LOCK

BONMNET LOGO

FRONT LH CORNER PANEL
LESS 25% DISCOUNT

LABOUR

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS PANEL
BEAT WHERE NECESSARY .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR
OF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

TO PUTTY APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE
AFFECTED PORTION.

TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS.
TO TOP UF AIR CON GAS,

DENTED
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED
DEFORMED
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
N/S CRACKED
DAMAGED
NECESSARY
DENTED

NOT NECESSARY

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

57 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6258 35681 FAX G258 4315
Reg. No: 18960T188R GST Reg No. 19-B607188-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBE 40182

B45.10 845.10
13020 &
515.00 -
1,902.20 1,562.80
588.10 588.10
498,10 498.10
531.10 531.10
50.00 30.00
296.20 -
316.20 158.10
118.00 118.00
98.20 98.20
308.50 308.50
-1,549.48 -1,184.75
4.,648.42 3,554.25
850.00 500.00
1.000.00 400.00
80.00 30.00
150.00 m
2,180.00 830.00

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18014581/Ada3n2
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Licensed Appraiser

MSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIMD PANTIES - This Report is mads salely lor ihe use snd bermill of tha Clisnt named on ihe irme pege of this Reperi.




